05998

05998

05998

05998

05998

05998

05998

05998

05998

05998

<amal

<amal

<amal

<amal

<amal

<amal

<amal

<amal

<amal

<amal

ECC-1:3

ECC-5:18

PSA-127:1

ECC-8:17

ECC-2:11

ECC-2:19

ECC-2:21

ECC-5:16

JON-4:10

PRO-16:26

taketh

taketh

labour

labour

laboured

laboured

laboured

laboured

laboured

laboureth

Page 1

12/8/2021



